KUGLACKI SAVEZ

OSJECKO-BARANJSKE ZUP.

Osijek, S. Petefija 204a

ZBOR KUGLACKIH SUDACA
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16
14
34
33
28
33
34

20
38
18
40
39
40
17
19
40

24
23
21
45
44
37
44
45

27
25
51
50
51
26
51

Kolo Broj Domadin

Doniji Miholjac 11
Tramvaj
Zeljeznigar Os
Burdenovac
Osijek

Nasice

ZKK Osijek '97

Doniji Miholjac
Osijek 11

HT
Zrinski-Pivovara
Belis¢e
Zara-Auto Matrix
Orahovica
Darda

ZKK Queen

Vodovod GV
Doniji Miholjac Il
Tramvaj
Zeljeznicar Os
Burdenovac
Osijek

Nasice

ZKK Osijek '97

Doniji Miholjac
HT
Zrinski-Pivovara
Belis¢e
Zara-Auto Matrix
Darda

ZKK Queen

Gost

Vodovod GV

HT
Pakrac-Papuk
Zrinski-Pivovara
Frozy Zabok
Zara-Auto Matrix
Podravka

Pitomaca
Slavonac
HVIDR-a
Zeljezniéar Os
Silos

Obrtnik Pz
Donji Miholjac Il
Tramvaj

ZKK Osijek '97

Orahovica

HT

Donji Miholjac
Fortuna
Zanatlija SB
Grmoscica
Slavonija NG
Sloboda-Tvin

HVIDR-a
Vodovod GV
Zanatlija Sk

Slavonski Banovac

Slavonac
Doniji Miholjac 11
ZKK Obrtnik SB

STUDENI 2025.

Kuglana

Stadion
Pampas
Pampas
Sportski centar
Pampas
Sportski centar
Pampas

Stadion
Pampas
Pampas
Pampas
Belisce
Pampas
Sportski centar
Pampas
Pampas

Borovo naselje
Stadion
Pampas
Pampas
Sportski centar
Pampas
Sportski centar
Pampas

Stadion

Pampas
Pampas
Belisce

Pampas
Pampas
Pampas

Dan

Petak

Petak

Subota
Subota
Subota
Subota
Subota

Petak
Petak
Subota
Subota
Subota
Subota
Nedjelja
Nedjelja
Nedjelja

Petak
Petak
Petak
Subota
Subota
Subota
Subota
Subota

Petak
Subota
Subota
Subota
Subota
Nedjelja
Nedjelja

SUDACKE DELEGACIJE

OSIEK-BELISCE-DONJI MIHOLIAC-DURDENOVAC-VUKOVAR

Datum

07.11.2025.
07.11.2025.
08.11.2025.
08.11.2025.
08.11.2025.
08.11.2025.
08.11.2025.

14.11.2025.
14.11.2025.
15.11.2025.
15.11.2025.
15.11.2025.
15.11.2025.
16.11.2025.
16.11.2025.
16.11.2025.

21.11.2025.
21.11.2025.
21.11.2025.
22.11.2025.
22.11.2025.
22.11.2025.
22.11.2025.
22.11.2025.

28.11.2025.
29.11.2025.
29.11.2025.
29.11.2025.
29.11.2025.
30.11.2025.
30.11.2025.

Sat

18:00
19:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
18:00
18:30

18:00
19:00
12:00
15:00
17:00
18:00
10:30
11:00
14:00

18:00
18:00
19:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
18:00
18:30

18:00
12:00
15:00
17:00
18:00
11:00
14:00

Glavni sudac

Ma. Liovic
Spoljarié¢
Tutnjevic
Kovacevic
Vuka
Protoki
Musanic
Ma. Liovic
Spoljari¢
Mazor
Mazor
Kovacevic
Todi¢
Protoki
Musanié
Ma. Liovic
Ma. Liovic¢
Tutnjevic
Spoljari¢
Mazor
Kovacevic
Vuka
Protoki
Musanié
Ma. Liovic
Spoljari¢
Mazor
Kovacevic
Mazor
Tutnjevic
Ma. Liovic¢

OIB: 45237879812

IBAN: HR17 23400091 1113 41436
Telefon: 098-372-777
miroslav.liovic@kuglacki-savez-os.hr

Pomoc¢éni sudac

Todi¢
Tijardovié

Mi. Liovié

Deri

Todic
Tijardovié
Deri

Mi. Liovié

Tutnjevic
Deri

Todi¢
DPeri

Mi. Liovié
Tijardovié
Tijardovié
Deri
Todi¢

Musani¢
Spoljari¢

Predsjednik Zbora sudaca:

Matija Tutnjevic, v.r.






